
日付 収入 支出 残高

5月1日 1,656,782
5月1日 O.Kさまよりご寄付 3,000 1,659,782
5月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,660,782
5月1日 N.Mさまよりご寄付 500 1,661,282
5月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,662,282
5月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,663,282
5月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,664,282
5月1日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 500 1,664,782
5月1日 S.Aさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,666,782
5月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,668,782
5月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,670,782
5月1日 H.Jさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,671,782
5月1日 T.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,673,782
5月1日 O.Rさまよりご寄付 500 1,674,282
5月1日 A.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,676,282
5月1日 N.Tさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,677,282
5月2日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,678,282
5月8日 O.Yさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,680,282
5月13日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,682,282
5月15日 A.Rさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,684,282
5月15日 I.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,685,282
5月16日 T.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,686,282
5月16日 サーバー更新料 19,800 1,666,482
5月16日 振込手数料 176 1,666,306
5月17日 O.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,667,306
5月20日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,668,306
5月20日 HP　メンテナンス料 24,265 1,644,041
5月20日 振込手数料 176 1,643,865
5月23日 Y.Aさまよりご寄付 3,175 1,647,040
5月26日 M.Iさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,648,040
5月27日 レンタル倉庫　ハローストレージ 11,806 1,636,234
5月29日 K.Kさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,638,234
5月29日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,640,234
5月30日 A.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,642,234
5月31日 paypal手数料 1,576 1,640,658
5月31日 メンバー会費 34,000 1,674,658

5月分　合計 75,675 57,799
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